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Resultatliste 10.07.2018

Fjellpulkenmila

KS 10000 m
 Heat: 1

1 Ania Zielinkiewicz Lillehammer IF 37,17,421

 Heat: 2
40 Anisa Buras Lillehammer IF 42,45,661

38 Hege Skari Lillehammer IF 42,51,002

41 Anne Storslett Moelven IL 45,13,073

33 Hanne Monica Storhagen Lillehammer 46,40,194

46 Ewa Holmstad Skreia IL 47,17,305

35 Ann Kristin Krogsveen Lillehammer DNS 

44 Elin Volden Hamre Vestre Slidre IL DNS 

Plassering Totalt
1 Ania Zielinkiewicz Lillehammer IF 37,17,421

40 Anisa Buras Lillehammer IF 42,45,662

38 Hege Skari Lillehammer IF 42,51,003

41 Anne Storslett Moelven IL 45,13,074

33 Hanne Monica Storhagen Lillehammer 46,40,195

46 Ewa Holmstad Skreia IL 47,17,306

35 Ann Kristin Krogsveen Lillehammer DNS 

44 Elin Volden Hamre Vestre Slidre IL DNS 

MS 10000 m
 Heat: 1

7 August Flø Fredrikstad IF 32,06,261

52 Gishe Abdi Wako Lillehammer IF 32,56,652

25 Simen Næss Berge Lillehammer IF 33,00,343

26 Trond Vognhild Lillehammer IF 33,35,544

4 Ibraham Buras BUL 34,25,975

22 Lars Engseth Lillehammer Skiklub 34,45,476

16 Jarle Jakobsen Moelven IL 35,22,027

21 Terje Gulbrandsen BDO Innlandet 35,27,338

11 Elyas Tesfamichael Lillehammer IF 36,07,279

5 Øyvind Hasli Eina IL 36,19,1610

8 Geir Sandbakken Lillehammer 36,22,5911

23 Torjus Loen Lillehammer 36,30,9512

24 Morten Grønneberg Asker Skiklubb Friidrett 36,32,8813

51 Knut Lium Nordre land IL 36,39,9614

6 Håkon Kruse Ludvigsen Fagerhøy leirskole 36,46,4715

45 Fritjof Loen Lillehammer 39,27,7216

15 Frode Korsmo Moelven IL 39,52,5517

19 Kristian Johansen Team Parkett Partner 40,38,4718

18 Magnus Esberg Skogli Helse og rehab DNF 

14 Henning Mortensen Lillehammer IF DNF 

12 Mikkel Thomassen Lillehammer IF DNS 

17 Torbjørn Høitomt Nordre land IL DNS 

10 Christian Rønning Lillehammer IF DNS 

20 Kenneth Aschehoug Åsløperne DNS 

 Heat: 2
9 Arek Zielinkiewicz Lillehammer IF 39,40,471

47 Christer Opsann Follebu Skiklubb 39,43,082

36 Lars Philip Olaussen Lillehammer IF 39,58,123

49 Jan Oterstad Åsløperne 40,04,464

28 Even Krogsveen Genus BIL 40,28,675

53 Morten Thorsrud Lillehammer Skiklub 40,47,686

48 Oskar Smogeli Opsann Follebu Skiklubb 40,53,007

34 Hallgeir Engen Lillehammer 40,53,898
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Resultatliste 10.07.2018

Fjellpulkenmila

MS 10000 m
30 Robert Røsten Lillehammer 41,06,729

39 Per Martin Johansen Lillehammer Skiklub 41,21,2710

37 Reinhard Kuhs Lillehammer IF 41,46,8211

50 Kristian Muggerud Oslo 43,50,8612

32 Børre Storhagen Lillehammer 45,49,4213

27 Aadne Smidesang Fåberg 46,16,1114

42 Rolf Moen Sport1 Strandtorget 48,42,5515

43 Iver Kraabøl Moen Sport1 Strandtorget 57,39,7216

29 Epen Grindhaug Lillehammer DNS 

31 Erik Stavseth Vedum Lillehammer DNS 

Plassering Totalt
7 August Flø Fredrikstad IF 32,06,261

52 Gishe Abdi Wako Lillehammer IF 32,56,652

25 Simen Næss Berge Lillehammer IF 33,00,343

26 Trond Vognhild Lillehammer IF 33,35,544

4 Ibraham Buras BUL 34,25,975

22 Lars Engseth Lillehammer Skiklub 34,45,476

16 Jarle Jakobsen Moelven IL 35,22,027

21 Terje Gulbrandsen BDO Innlandet 35,27,338

11 Elyas Tesfamichael Lillehammer IF 36,07,279

5 Øyvind Hasli Eina IL 36,19,1610

8 Geir Sandbakken Lillehammer 36,22,5911

23 Torjus Loen Lillehammer 36,30,9512

24 Morten Grønneberg Asker Skiklubb Friidrett 36,32,8813

51 Knut Lium Nordre land IL 36,39,9614

6 Håkon Kruse Ludvigsen Fagerhøy leirskole 36,46,4715

45 Fritjof Loen Lillehammer 39,27,7216

9 Arek Zielinkiewicz Lillehammer IF 39,40,4717

47 Christer Opsann Follebu Skiklubb 39,43,0818

15 Frode Korsmo Moelven IL 39,52,5519

36 Lars Philip Olaussen Lillehammer IF 39,58,1220

49 Jan Oterstad Åsløperne 40,04,4621

28 Even Krogsveen Genus BIL 40,28,6722

19 Kristian Johansen Team Parkett Partner 40,38,4723

53 Morten Thorsrud Lillehammer Skiklub 40,47,6824

48 Oskar Smogeli Opsann Follebu Skiklubb 40,53,0025

34 Hallgeir Engen Lillehammer 40,53,8926

30 Robert Røsten Lillehammer 41,06,7227

39 Per Martin Johansen Lillehammer Skiklub 41,21,2728

37 Reinhard Kuhs Lillehammer IF 41,46,8229

50 Kristian Muggerud Oslo 43,50,8630

32 Børre Storhagen Lillehammer 45,49,4231

27 Aadne Smidesang Fåberg 46,16,1132

42 Rolf Moen Sport1 Strandtorget 48,42,5533

43 Iver Kraabøl Moen Sport1 Strandtorget 57,39,7234

18 Magnus Esberg Skogli Helse og rehab DNF 

14 Henning Mortensen Lillehammer IF DNF 

12 Mikkel Thomassen Lillehammer IF DNS 

20 Kenneth Aschehoug Åsløperne DNS 

17 Torbjørn Høitomt Nordre land IL DNS 

31 Erik Stavseth Vedum Lillehammer DNS 

29 Epen Grindhaug Lillehammer DNS 

10 Christian Rønning Lillehammer IF DNS 
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